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A002261797 SWASTIK  NAG Male No  1 1 UR  6  393.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001003468 POULINA  DAS Female No  2 2 UR  11  381.00  99.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874539 POOJA  MONDAL Female No  3 3 UR  19  381.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000502467 ARKATANU  GHOSH Male No  4 4 UR  4  380.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000914619 SRINJAN  SANYAL Male No  5 5 UR  15  377.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805861 HRIDDESH  ROY Male No  6 6 UR  12  375.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000428119 ROHAN  MARIK Male No  7 7 UR  17  374.00  81.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425722 ARCHISHMAN  DAS Male No  8 8 UR  1  370.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002089862 NAYAN KUMAR SIL Male No  9  1 9 OBC-A  20  368.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001804119 DEBARUN  BANERJEE Male No  10 10 UR  16  367.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002186264 RAJESH  SHAIKH Male No  11 11 UR  4  366.00  73.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015044 SOHAM  ROY Male No  12 12 UR  8  363.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000712495 KINGSHUK  DAS Male No  13  1 13 SC  3  363.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000956153 DEEPRA  SARKAR Male No  14 14 UR  11  359.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002358649 SAYAN  SAHA Male No  15 15 UR  18  359.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001067859 ARYA  ROY Male No  16 16 UR  6  358.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492485 ANTARA  PAUL Female No  17 17 UR  4  358.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093028 TOULIK  GHOSH Male No  18  1 18 OBC-B  1  358.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873512 SOUGATA  SARKAR Male No  19  2 19 OBC-B  6  358.00  85.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351627 SIBAYAN  GIRI Male No  20 20 UR  11  357.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001743908 TITLI  GHOSH Female No  21 21 UR  10  357.00  87.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000900325 MOHAMMAD  AYAZ Male No  22 22 UR  6  356.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001725283 AYUSH  GHOSH Male No  23  2 23 OBC-A  3  355.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001979095 ANJALI  AHIR Female No  24 24 UR  6  354.00  83.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794861 MOHAMMAD ZEESHAN 

HUSSAIN

Male No  25 25 UR  14  353.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000838070 TANUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  26 26 UR  10  352.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001430920 SREEJITA  GOSWAMI Female No  27 27 UR  9  351.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001867495 AHANA  ROY Female No  28 28 UR  12  349.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001167904 ARUNIMA  GHOSH Female No  29 29 UR  16  348.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000799145 ABANTIKA  BANERJEE Female No  30 30 UR  6  345.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039868 AVILASHA  

BHATTACHARYYA

Female No  31 31 UR  6  344.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001981606 KARAN KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY

Male No  32  2 32 SC  3  344.00  85.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976395 ANIRBAN  BERA Male No  33 33 UR  20  344.00  84.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001039520 GOPAL  PAUL Male No  34 34 UR  5  344.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001781732 ARKAJIT KUMAR MONDAL Male No  35 35 UR  8  342.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011432 SOUVIK  JANA Male No  36 36 UR  11  342.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809170 TIASHA  GANGULY Female No  37 37 UR  5  342.00  84.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000784232 ASMIT  MAITY Male No  38 38 UR  2  341.00  88.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138673 ARCHISMAN  DUTTA Male No  39 39 UR  4  339.00  88.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001288273 SOUMIK  BISWAS Male No  40  3 40 SC  11  338.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001322477 SAMONWOY  

BHATTACHARJEE

Male No  41 41 UR  17  338.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001175779 SOURAV  MAJUMDER Male No  42  4 42 SC  18  338.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001035228 SWARUP  HALDER Male No  43  5 43 SC  5  338.00  80.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361767 AMIN  HUSSAIN Male No  44 44 UR  2  338.00  76.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342132 SAPTAK  PODDAR Male No  45 45 UR  8  337.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174717 TRIPTI  ADHIKARY Female No  46 46 UR  5  336.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000521166 BIDYA  KAR Female No  47 47 UR  7  336.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288004 SAYON  BISWAS Male No  48 48 UR  5  334.00  87.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001765840 NIDHI  PASI Female No  49  6 49 SC  1  333.00  83.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000656397 RAJESH KUMAR SAREN Male No  50  1 50 ST  10  332.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414780 NISHAT  MAJUMDER Male No  51  7 51 SC  20  332.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207403 SHUBHADIP  MAJUMDER Male No  52  8 52 SC  5  332.00  63.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939934 JOY  ROY Male No  53  9 53 SC  21  330.00  80.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805634 ANKUR  PAL Male No  54 54 UR  2  330.00  80.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117446 BITHIKA  GHOSH Female No  55  3 55 OBC-B  8  329.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001549663 ROSHNI  BANDYOPADHYAY Female No  56 56 UR  12  328.00  99.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001078086 SAHITYA  MUKHERJEE Male No  57 57 UR  13  328.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705435 TANMAY  GHOSH Male No  58  4 58 OBC-B  5  328.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002208824 ANUBHAB  ROY Male No  59 59 UR  21  328.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353964 SHAIVI  GHOSH Female No  60 60 UR  18  327.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001657698 ASHIKA  KUMARI Female No  60 61 UR  6  327.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589158 RAHUL  MAHATO Male No  61  10 62 SC  5  327.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158582 SOUMITRA  MALLICK Male No  62  11 63 SC  3  325.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002147140 SK TAJ UDDIN Male No  63 64 UR  2  325.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001034570 RAJNIK  PRAMANICK Male No  64 65 UR  11  325.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008003 MOWPRIYA  CHANDA Female No  65 66 UR  8  325.00  84.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002265750 RAHUL  MONDAL Male No  66  3 67 OBC-A  24  325.00  74.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911622 MONAK  BISWAS Male No  67 68 UR  1  324.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000660244 SUMIT  DAS Male No  68  5 69 OBC-B  3  324.00  77.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536889 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  69  6 70 OBC-B  1  322.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001802719 SAYANTIKA  DAS Female No  70 71 UR  12  322.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667242 SREYASHI  SEN Female No  71 72 UR  1  322.00  85.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001833164 PRATYAY  ROY Male No  72  12 73 SC  1  321.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666390 ARGHYANEEL  HALDER Male No  73  13 74 SC  2  321.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001784352 PRARTHANA  MUKHERJEE Female No  74 75 UR  3  320.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429408 ROHIT KUNDU ROY Male No  75 76 UR  8  320.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827283 TANIYA  SARKAR Female No  76 77 UR  10  320.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001421032 SK MEHERAJ UDDIN Male No  76  4 78 OBC-A  10  320.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667881 SHUBHADEEP  SARDAR Male No  77  2 79 ST  7  320.00  58.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999291 KISHORE  BISWAS Male No  78  14 80 SC  8  317.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430243 SAYOR  DUTTA Male No  79  7 81 OBC-B  5  316.00  86.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001854818 MAYUKH  MANNA Male No  80 82 UR  1  316.00  70.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630494 SOUMYODEEP  SAHA Male No  81 83 UR  13  316.00  68.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275746 ARATRIKA  PAL Female No  82 84 UR  10  315.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001630722 NANDITA  BHAKTA Female No  83  1 85 EWS  19  315.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030296 MD KHALID SAIFULLAH Male No  84  5 86 OBC-A  3  314.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797444 MD BENIAMIN HOSSAIN Male No  85  6 87 OBC-A  11  314.00  71.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000257616 SOUMYO  BHARATI Male No  86 88 UR  1  313.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657850 ANKITA  DAS Female No  87 89 UR  5  313.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964519 RIYA  PAUL Female No  88  8 90 OBC-B  3  313.00  78.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376004 SOUMYADIP  SHAKHARI Male No  89  15 91 SC  7  311.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000940779 SMRITI KUMARI Female No  90 92 UR  15  311.00  76.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001965248 TAMAGNA  DAS Male No  91  16 93 SC  2  310.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002224528 SUJAL  KAHAR Male No  92 94 UR  7  310.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001007270 SHREYA  SARKAR Female No  93  17 95 SC  9  309.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283928 MAINAK  SARKAR Male No  94  18 96 SC  11  309.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001711124 SUSMITA  SHAW Female No  95 97 UR  3  309.00  74.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890939 PIYUSH KUMAR SHAW Male No  96  19 98 SC  1  308.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001938784 DIBYENDU  NAG Male No  97  9 99 OBC-B  21  308.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197789 ANKIT  DAS Male No  98 100 UR  11  308.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001069076 SAYANDIP  HALDER Male No  99  20 101 SC  6  307.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000204401 SANCHARI  ROY Male No  100  21 102 SC  3  307.00  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000310662 ANISH  GHOSH Male No  101  10 103 OBC-B  9  307.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000977062 ADITYA  GHOSH Male No  102  11 104 OBC-B  18  306.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000735004 MUNMUN  BISWAS Female No  103  22 105 SC  13  306.00  68.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400204 IMAN  GHOSH Male No  104 106 UR  1  305.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844247 ANURAG  SAHU Male No  105 107 UR  1  303.00  76.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000789293 RITUSREE  ROY Female No  106 108 UR  4  303.00  76.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001009651 SREYAN  BHATTACHARYA Male No  107 109 UR  10  302.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001934283 ROHIT KUMAR SHAW Male No  108  12 110 OBC-B  3  299.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000553469 AVIK  NATH Male No  109 111 UR  1  298.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002383890 MD SAMSHAD ALAM Male No  110 112 UR  2  297.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002001430 SOMEN  BARMAN Male No  111  23 113 SC  4  296.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439802 JABA  DEBNATH Female No  112  13 114 OBC-B  12  292.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002329897 ASHWINI KUMAR SINGH Male No  113 115 UR  5  291.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001746757 SAMPRADA  GHOSAL Female No  114 116 UR  7  290.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001854034 MEENHAJ UDDIN MONDAL Male No  115  7 117 OBC-A  12  290.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001930935 PRASUN  BISWAS Male No  116  24 118 SC  7  288.00  73.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294707 SNEHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  117  25 119 SC  1  287.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475109 AMLAN  SARKAR Male No  118 120 UR  5  287.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001141490 ANIRUDHHA  GUHA Male No  119 121 UR  21  286.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001245206 DINESH  DAS Male No  120 122 UR  5  285.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793512 SHOWMI  BISWAS Female No  121  26 123 SC  14  285.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002076147 JAIESH KUMAR GUPTA Male No  122 124 UR  6  284.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460053 PRIYAJIT  MONDAL Male No  123  27 125 SC  4  284.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002385280 MAYURAKHEE  SAHA Female No  124 126 UR  25  282.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001421857 AYANDIP  JANA Male No  125 127 UR  10  281.00  81.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000900034 ALINA  FIRDOUS Female No  126  8 128 OBC-A  2  280.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614788 SUBHADIP  EKKA Male No  127  3 129 ST  6  280.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001749945 ADITYA  SHAW Male No  128  4 130 ST  6  280.00  64.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081960 NADILLA BHARGAW RAO Male No  129 131 UR  4  279.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675169 PRINCE  PRASAD Male No  130  28 132 SC  10  279.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246487 KOMAL  CHOUDHURY Female No  131  29 133 SC  4  277.00  74.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000467390 PRATHAM  SHAW Male No  132 134 UR  2  276.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436248 SUMIT  DAS Male No  133 135 UR  1  276.00  62.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223358 RANITA  MALLICK Female No  134 136 UR  13  275.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001654194 ANKIT KUMAR PRASAD Male No  135 137 UR  1  275.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002183826 HARSH  PRASAD Male No  136  30 138 SC  4  274.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410559 KETAN  SHAW Male No  137  31 139 SC  6  271.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001551032 SOUMILI  DAS Female No  138 140 UR  19  270.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001745512 RUPSA  NATH Female No  139 141 UR  13  266.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002033419 NAMRATA  CHANDA Female No  140 142 UR  8  266.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295679 NIRU  SHAW Female No  141  5 143 ST  12  265.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086613 MOUDIPTA DEBANGSHU 

SARKAR

Male No  142 144 UR  18  265.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001568978 ROHIT  SINGH Male No  143 145 UR  8  265.00  67.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000450876 MEGHNA  SAHA Female No  144 146 UR  7  263.00  56.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000186367 TUSAR  ROY Male No  145  32 147 SC  9  259.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446133 PRIYAM  LAHA Male No  146  14 148 OBC-B  7  258.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000955627 ROSHAN  SHAW Male No  147  33 149 SC  11  258.00  56.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002224212 PRINCE  SHAW Male No  148 150 UR  7  256.00  74.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000912874 MOHIT  GURUNG Male No  149 151 UR  3  256.00  58.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001822566 KUSHAL  DEY Male No  150 152 UR  5  254.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001696307 ARISH  AHAMMAD Male No  151 153 UR  16  254.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001680671 ANKIT  SHAW Male No  152 154 UR  2  251.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002389645 SUBIR KUMAR SHAW Male No  153 155 UR  19  250.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000357343 RIKE  GHOSH Male No  154  15 156 OBC-B  20  248.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000305728 SURYA KANTA SAHA Male No  155  34 157 SC  2  244.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294192 SUJAL KUMAR SHAW Male No  156 158 UR  1  244.00  70.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433219 SAJAHAN  ISLAM Male No  157  9 159 OBC-A  7  241.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001537336 RAGHUVEER  YADAV Male No  158 160 UR  24  237.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254994 ANIKET KUMAR RAY Male No  159 161 UR  5  235.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000284248 ADARSH KUMAR SHAW Male No  160 162 UR  1  233.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002352851 SOUMYADIP  MONDAL Male No  161  35 163 SC  1  232.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023384 BIR BAHADUR DAS Male No  162 164 UR  7  230.00  60.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250524 ADITYA  SINGH Male No  163 165 UR  3  227.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686112 SOYEB ALI MOLLICK Male No  164 166 UR  13  221.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347338 PRINCE  PRASAD Male No  165  36 167 SC  6  216.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002089862 NAYAN KUMAR SIL Male No  9  1 1 OBC-A  20  368.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001725283 AYUSH  GHOSH Male No  23  2 2 OBC-A  3  355.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002265750 RAHUL  MONDAL Male No  66  3 3 OBC-A  24  325.00  74.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001421032 SK MEHERAJ UDDIN Male No  76  4 4 OBC-A  10  320.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030296 MD KHALID SAIFULLAH Male No  84  5 5 OBC-A  3  314.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797444 MD BENIAMIN HOSSAIN Male No  85  6 6 OBC-A  11  314.00  71.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001854034 MEENHAJ UDDIN MONDAL Male No  115  7 7 OBC-A  12  290.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000900034 ALINA  FIRDOUS Female No  126  8 8 OBC-A  2  280.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433219 SAJAHAN  ISLAM Male No  157  9 9 OBC-A  7  241.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000093028 TOULIK  GHOSH Male No  18  1 1 OBC-B  1  358.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873512 SOUGATA  SARKAR Male No  19  2 2 OBC-B  6  358.00  85.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117446 BITHIKA  GHOSH Female No  55  3 3 OBC-B  8  329.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705435 TANMAY  GHOSH Male No  58  4 4 OBC-B  5  328.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000660244 SUMIT  DAS Male No  68  5 5 OBC-B  3  324.00  77.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536889 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  69  6 6 OBC-B  1  322.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430243 SAYOR  DUTTA Male No  79  7 7 OBC-B  5  316.00  86.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964519 RIYA  PAUL Female No  88  8 8 OBC-B  3  313.00  78.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938784 DIBYENDU  NAG Male No  97  9 9 OBC-B  21  308.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000310662 ANISH  GHOSH Male No  101  10 10 OBC-B  9  307.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000977062 ADITYA  GHOSH Male No  102  11 11 OBC-B  18  306.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001934283 ROHIT KUMAR SHAW Male No  108  12 12 OBC-B  3  299.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439802 JABA  DEBNATH Female No  112  13 13 OBC-B  12  292.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446133 PRIYAM  LAHA Male No  146  14 14 OBC-B  7  258.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000357343 RIKE  GHOSH Male No  154  15 15 OBC-B  20  248.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000712495 KINGSHUK  DAS Male No  13  1 1 SC  3  363.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001981606 KARAN KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY

Male No  32  2 2 SC  3  344.00  85.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001288273 SOUMIK  BISWAS Male No  40  3 3 SC  11  338.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001175779 SOURAV  MAJUMDER Male No  42  4 4 SC  18  338.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001035228 SWARUP  HALDER Male No  43  5 5 SC  5  338.00  80.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001765840 NIDHI  PASI Female No  49  6 6 SC  1  333.00  83.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414780 NISHAT  MAJUMDER Male No  51  7 7 SC  20  332.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207403 SHUBHADIP  MAJUMDER Male No  52  8 8 SC  5  332.00  63.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939934 JOY  ROY Male No  53  9 9 SC  21  330.00  80.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589158 RAHUL  MAHATO Male No  61  10 10 SC  5  327.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158582 SOUMITRA  MALLICK Male No  62  11 11 SC  3  325.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001833164 PRATYAY  ROY Male No  72  12 12 SC  1  321.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666390 ARGHYANEEL  HALDER Male No  73  13 13 SC  2  321.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999291 KISHORE  BISWAS Male No  78  14 14 SC  8  317.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002376004 SOUMYADIP  SHAKHARI Male No  89  15 15 SC  7  311.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001965248 TAMAGNA  DAS Male No  91  16 16 SC  2  310.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001007270 SHREYA  SARKAR Female No  93  17 17 SC  9  309.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283928 MAINAK  SARKAR Male No  94  18 18 SC  11  309.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890939 PIYUSH KUMAR SHAW Male No  96  19 19 SC  1  308.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001069076 SAYANDIP  HALDER Male No  99  20 20 SC  6  307.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000204401 SANCHARI  ROY Male No  100  21 21 SC  3  307.00  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000735004 MUNMUN  BISWAS Female No  103  22 22 SC  13  306.00  68.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002001430 SOMEN  BARMAN Male No  111  23 23 SC  4  296.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001930935 PRASUN  BISWAS Male No  116  24 24 SC  7  288.00  73.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294707 SNEHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  117  25 25 SC  1  287.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793512 SHOWMI  BISWAS Female No  121  26 26 SC  14  285.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460053 PRIYAJIT  MONDAL Male No  123  27 27 SC  4  284.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675169 PRINCE  PRASAD Male No  130  28 28 SC  10  279.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001246487 KOMAL  CHOUDHURY Female No  131  29 29 SC  4  277.00  74.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002183826 HARSH  PRASAD Male No  136  30 30 SC  4  274.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410559 KETAN  SHAW Male No  137  31 31 SC  6  271.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000186367 TUSAR  ROY Male No  145  32 32 SC  9  259.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000955627 ROSHAN  SHAW Male No  147  33 33 SC  11  258.00  56.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000305728 SURYA KANTA SAHA Male No  155  34 34 SC  2  244.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002352851 SOUMYADIP  MONDAL Male No  161  35 35 SC  1  232.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347338 PRINCE  PRASAD Male No  165  36 36 SC  6  216.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000656397 RAJESH KUMAR SAREN Male No  50  1 1 ST  10  332.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667881 SHUBHADEEP  SARDAR Male No  77  2 2 ST  7  320.00  58.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614788 SUBHADIP  EKKA Male No  127  3 3 ST  6  280.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001749945 ADITYA  SHAW Male No  128  4 4 ST  6  280.00  64.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295679 NIRU  SHAW Female No  141  5 5 ST  12  265.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001630722 NANDITA  BHAKTA Female No  83  1 1 EWS  19  315.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


